Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk 10,#01-20

575645

Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Summary Information

Full Report
Registration: GBL822H
Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Claim

Location: Singapore (SG) Work Provider: China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd

Printed by: Ding Auto Currency: SGD

Claim Reference: DMCVSNA00027282400 Date of Incident: 13/10/24

Estimated Repair Time: 14 Hire Car Start:

Actual Repair Days: Hire Car End:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer: TOYOTA

Model: HIACE

Sub Model: BASE MODEL

Model Sheet Number: 70 E4 01

Registration: GBL822H

VIN number:

Odometer: 0

Model Specs

5-SEATER 2 ROW 2 PLACE AIR CONDITIONING HI-LEVEL BRAKELAMP

REAR WIPER FULL FAIRING L/CTR SLDG WINDOW R/CTR SLDG WINDOW

L/R SLIDING WINDOW
DOOR LOCK ELEMENT
FRONT/REAR MUDFLAPS
BUS

CLEAR COAT HARD

R/R SLIDING WINDOW
2.8 LTR 130KW

CAB WIDTH 1880MM
SOUTH AFRICA VERSION

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

RR BUMPER WITH STEP
WHEELBASE 2570MM
L/SLIDING DOOR

TWO COAT METALLIC
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"DX-TRIM"

SILL TRIMS
R/SLIDING DOOR
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Vehicle Condition

Full Report

Registration: GBL822H

Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Vehicle Status

Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All
Underbody

[
[

Tyres Condition

Tyre Brand

Spare Tyre Brand

mm mm mm mm

Tread (Spare), mm

Tread (Left Middle), Tread (Left Outer), Tread (Left Inner), Tread (Right Inner), Tread (Right Outer),Tread (Right

mm

Middle), mm

Condition

Labour
Time Base 10 WU/h Price = 42.00 SGD/h
Code Description WU Price SGD
B091 R + R LEFT FRONT WING 1.0 4.20
B020) RENEW FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 3.0 12.60
B020 RENEW FRONT BUMPER 7.0 29.40
(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)
INCLUDES: FRONT BUMPER AND REQUIRED
ATTACHED PARTS R + R
NO NUMBER R + R CENTRE LOWER RADIATOR GRILLE 2.0 8.40
B030 R + R RADIATOR GRILLE 2.0 8.40
B040 R + R HEADLAMPS 4.0 16.80
(BUMPER REMOVED)
INCLUDES: ADJUST HEADLAMPS
530051 RENEW BONNET 3.0 12.60
INCLUDES: ASS ATTACHED PARTS AND IF NECE
RENEW
B085 R + R COWL PANEL TRIM 2.0 8.40
INCLUDES: WIPER ARMS
REMOVE AND REFIT
B0O8O R + R BONNET HINGE/S 1.0 4.20

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Code

B085)
B085)
G010

NO NUMBER
B135
B125
B246
B235
NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
B210

B216

NO NUMBER
B215

B270

B270

B380

B400

B400
750171
B410

NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
G030

G030

NO NUMBER
B430

B430)
B430)

NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
M170

M230

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

Description

RENEW WINDSCREEN FRAME COVER (REMOVED)
R + R WIPER MOTOR

R + R WINDSCREEN

INCLUDES: R + R WIPER ARMS, COWL GRILLE,
A-PILLAR TRIMS, INSIDE MIRROR AND ALL
NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS

RENEW FRONT WALL CPL

RENEW FR/LWR CROSSMEMBER

RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER

REPLACE L/R STEP

RENEW L/OUTER B-PILLAR

R + R L/INNER DOOR MIRROR TRIM

R + R L/F DOOR WINDOW GUIDE SEAL
RENEW RIGHT FRONT DOOR

INCLUDES: R + R AND ALIGN RIGHT FRONT
DOOR,

CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF
NECESSARY

RENEW L/SLIDING DOOR

INCLUDES: R + R AND ADJUST SLIDING DOOR,
CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF
NECESSARY

R + R LEFT UPPER GUIDE RAIL

R + R RIGHT SLIDING DOOR

INCLUDES: ALIGN SLIDING DOOR

RENEW L/R SIDE PANEL

(REAR BUMPER REMOVED)

INCLUDES:R + R TAILLAMP, FILLER NECK,
ALL SEALS AND ALL TRIMS

IN THE REPAIR SECTION

DOES NOT INCLUDE: R + R L/R SIDE WINDOW
RENEW R/R SIDE PANEL

(REAR BUMPER REMOVED)

INCLUDES: R + R TAILLAMP, ALL SEALS
AND ALL TRIMS IN REPAIR AREA

DOES NOT INCLUDE: R + R R/R SIDE WINDOW
R + R TAILGATE

INCLUDES: ALIGN TAILGATE

R + R L/TAILGATE HINGE

R + R RIGHT TAILGATE HINGE

RENEW TYPE BADGE TAILGATE

R + R REAR BUMPER

RENEW LEFT C-PILLAR

R + R L/R BUMPER CORNER

R + R LEFT REAR SIDE WINDOW GLASS

R + R RIGHT REAR SIDE WINDOW GLASS
RENEW ROOF

R + R FRONT HEADLINING

R + R CENTRE HEADLINING

R + R REAR HEADLINING

RENEW L/OUTER ROOF FRAME

DETACH + REFILL SWIVEL JOINT

R + R UPPER STEERING COLUMN

R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL

INCLUDES: R + R STEERING WHEEL,
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Full Report

Registration: GBL822H
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Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Price SGD

4.20
4.20
147.00

352.80
33.60
21.00

302.40

264.60

4.20
4.20
96.60

75.60

16.80
21.00

340.20

340.20

46.20

4.20
4.20
8.40
16.80
54.60
4.20
105.00
105.00
726.60
29.40
12.60
12.60
92.40
8.40
29.40
84.00
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Full Report
Registration: GBL822H
Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Code Description WU Price SGD
COMBINATION SWITCH AND INSTRUMENT
CLUSTER
M230 R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL REINFORCER 7.0 29.40
M220) RENEW HEATER BLOWER (REMOVED) 1.0 4.20
M220 R + R HEATER BLOWER 2.0 8.40
883621)ZAX R + R AIR CONDITIONING UNIT 1.0 4.20
MO010 DRAIN AIR CONDITIONING 3.0 12.60
B440 R + R LEFT FRONT SEAT 3.0 12.60
B450 R + R COMPLETE REAR SEAT (2ND ROW) 3.0 12.60
MO10 RENEW RADIATOR AND CONDENSER 22.0 92.40
(FRONT BUMPER REMOVED)
INCLUDES: INTERCOOLER, ELECTRIC FAN
CPL AND REQUIRD ATTACHED PARTS
REMOVE AND REFIT.
COOLING SYSTEM REFILL AND
BLEED.
M150) RENEW CHARGE AIR COOLER (REMOVED) 1.0 4.20
420018) R + R LEFT FRONT WHEEL 1.0 4.20
420018) R + R LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT WHEEL 2.0 8.40
420091) R + R L/F WHEEL/TYRE 2.0 8.40
1481 LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR R 20.0* 84.00
2227 LEFT A-PILLAR REPAIR R 20.0* , 84.00
Labour Cost Hrs wu
Panel / Mechanical Labour 91.60 916.0 3,847.20
Total of Labour 3,847.20
Paint
Paint Work SYSTEM AZT Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code Description - TWO COAT METALLIC WU Price SGD
BONNET NEW PART PAINTING 20.0
0471 INCREASE BONNET 3.0 12.60
FRT PANEL C-MEMBER SURFACE PAINT 5.0
FRT LOCK CARRIER CPL SURFACE PAINT 5.0
FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT 4.0
FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT 5.0
ENGINE FIREWALL SURFACE PAINT 6.0
RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING 15.0
1482 INCREASE RIGHT FRONT DOOR 1.0 4.20
L/R SLIDING DOOR NEW PART PAINTING 26.0
1781 INCREASE L/R SLIDING DOOR 1.0 4.20
L/R STEP SURFACE PAINT 4.0
L/OUTER B-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING 15.0
2277 INCREASE L/OUTER B-PILLAR 1.0 4.20
L/INNER B-PILLAR SURFACE PAINT 4.0
ROOF NEW PART PAINTING 126.0
2351 INCREASE ROOF 3.0 12.60
L/OUTER ROOF FRAME NEW PART PAINTING 11.0
2395 INCREASE L/OUTER ROOF FRAME 1.0 4.20
L/RR SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING 40.0
3481 INCREASE L/RR SIDE PANEL 1.0 4.20
R/RR SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING 40.0
3482 INCREASE R/RR SIDE PANEL 1.0 4.20
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Paint Work
Code

4969

1481

2227

SYSTEM AZT

Description - TWO COAT METALLIC

LEFT C-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING
INCREASE LEFT C-PILLAR

LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING <50%
INCREASE LEFT FRONT DOOR

LEFT A-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%
INCREASE LEFT A-PILLAR

Paint Material Per Part

Code

0471
1003
1015
1019
1320
1321
1482
1781
2147
2277
2287
2351
2395
3481
3482
4969
1481
2227

Spare Parts

Description

BONNET NEW PART PAINTING

FRT PANEL C-MEMBER SURFACE PAINT

FRT LOCK CARRIER CPL SURFACE PAINT
FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT
FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT
ENGINE FIREWALL SURFACE PAINT

RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING
L/R SLIDING DOOR NEW PART PAINTING
L/R STEP SURFACE PAINT

L/OUTER B-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING
L/INNER B-PILLAR SURFACE PAINT

ROOF NEW PART PAINTING

L/OUTER ROOF FRAME NEW PART PAINTING
L/RR SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING
R/RR SIDE PANEL NEW PART PAINTING
LEFT C-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING

LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING <50%
LEFT A-PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor

Time Paint

Preparation Main Work Metal
Total

Material Cost - Paint

New Part Painting

Repair Painting

Surface-/Blend Paint
Material-constant Metal Preparation
Total

42.00 SGD/h

10 WU/h

Full Report
Registration: GBL822H
Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Time Basis 10 WU/h
WU Price SGD

4.20

[y

4.20

[y
I
00000

4.20

Price SGD

62.44
7.47
6.23
2.49
8.72

11.21

42.83

85.66
3.98

13.75
4.23

220.00
6.05

60.50

60.50

13.20

26.81

16.15

Hrs WU Price SGD
383.0
2.50 25.0

40.80 408.0

105.00
1,713.60

Price SGD
564.93
42.96
44.33
28.60
680.82

Code Description Part Number Part Source
1004 AIR BAG ECU AIR BAG ECU Original
1002 AIR BAG SENSOR F/L AB SEN Original
1003 AIR BAG SENSOR F/R AB SEN Original
Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 5 of 8

prices as at 2015-06-01/01
Price SGD

850.00
160.00
160.00
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNA00027282400 Full Report

Repairer Reference: 073554 Registration: GBL822H
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM
Code Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD
4451 (Supp) --- AIR CONDITIONING 87050 26200 Original / BR 2,050.00
1392 AIR GUIDE TRIM 55708 26130 Original 290.00
3015 BADGE TOYOTA 90975 02086 Original 40.00
4414 BLOWER MOTOR 87103 26101 Original 640.00
0471 BONNET 53301 26090 Original 425.00
4465 CONDENSER 88450 26120 Original 730.00
1005 COOLING COIL COOLING COIL Original 2,250.00
1321 ENGINE FIREWALL 55015 26790 Original 1,580.00
7783 FAN MOTOR CPL 16360 30023 Original 1,270.00
0281 FRONT BUMPER 52119 26670 Original 255.00
1000 FRONT RIGHT AIR BAG F/R AIR BAG Original 1,350.00
1413 FRONT SCREEN SPACER 56115 26060 Original 0.00
1012 FRT AIR DUCT FRT AIR DUCT Original 95.00
0331 FRT BUMPER SUPPORT 52131 26060 Original 160.00
1015 FRT LOCK CARRIER CPL 53201 26100 Original 185.00
1019 FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER 57104 26201 Original 160.00
1320 FRT LWR CROSSMEMBER 57109 26041 Original 185.00
1003 FRT PANEL C-MEMBER 57053 26040 Original 100.00
0341 FT BUMPER AIR GRILLE 53112 26080 Original 80.00
0413 GRILLE BACKING 53112 26100 Original 320.00
0431 GRILLE BADGE 90975 02176 Original 40.00
4959 (Supp) --- HEADLINING 2 63312 26161B1 Original 1,050.00
8739 HEAT EXCHANGER 17940 30051 Original 770.00
4330 INSTR PANEL SUPPORT 55330 26330 Original 500.00
4331 INSTRUMENT PANEL 55300 26150B0 Original 665.00
7358 INTERM FLANGE GEAR 45380 26061 Original 510.00
7201 L/FR WHEEL 42611 26152 Original 280.00
2287 L/INNER B-PILLAR 61038 26010 Original 295.00
1887 L/INNER DOOR HANDLE 69208 26010B1 Original 85.00
1747 L/INNER MIRROR TRIM 67492 26050 Original 75.00
3717 L/LOWER ROLLER ARM 68360 26130 Original 190.00
1513 L/LWR DOOR SEAL 67864 26010 Original 70.00
2277 L/OUTER B-PILLAR 61312 26120 Original 295.00
2395 L/OUTER ROOF FRAME 61226 26010 Original 175.00
1891 L/R DOOR LOCK 69340 26050 Original 210.00
1889 L/R LOCK MOTOR 69640 26342 Original 290.00
3481 L/RR SIDE PANEL 61612 26520 Original 730.00
3845 L/R SIDE WINDOW 62740 26B80 Original 400.00
1809 L/R SLDG DOOR SEAL 67872 26020 Original 240.00
1781 L/R SLIDING DOOR 67004 26670 Original 830.00
2147 L/R STEP 58304 26550 Original 280.00
3863 L/R WDW BONDING KIT KNGKWI1 0.00
2621 L/SIDE SUPPORT 52156 26010 Original 25.00
3695 L/UPPER GUIDE RAIL 68309 26031 Original 175.00
3715 L/UPPER ROLLER ARM 68320 26031 Original 60.00
1813 L/UPP SLDG DOOR SEAL 67888 26020 Original 55.00
0475 LEFT BONNET HINGE 53420 26040 Original 40.00
4969 LEFT C-PILLAR 61384 26020 Original 550.00
0561 LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY 81170 26741 Original 420.00
0410 LWR RADIATOR GRILLE 53111 26550 Original 255.00
4411 (Supp) --- LWR WARM AIR 87130 26220 Original R 420.00
HOUSING
1011 R/L DOOR RAIL R/L DOOR RAIL Original 280.00
1010 R/L WIN GLASS R/L WIN GLASS Original 400.00
1514 R/LWR DOOR SEAL 67863 26010 Original 70.00
3482 R/RR SIDE PANEL 61611 0LO10 Original 730.00
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Insurer Reference:

DMCVSNA00027282400

Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Full Report
Registration: GBL822H

Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Code Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD
7761 RADIATOR 16400 11A40 Original 980.00
3160 REAR SCREEN BOND KIT PZ491 00C1131 Original 0.00
1482 RIGHT FRONT DOOR 67001 26312 Original 800.00
0562 RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY 81130 26741 Original 420.00
2351 ROOF 63111 26490 Original 3,800.00
4484 RR COMPR/EVAPOR PIPE 88717 2F670 Original 390.00
4485 RR COND/EVAPOR PIPE 88716 2N140 Original 395.00
7435 (Supp) --- SLIP RING 84306 26120 Original Nec 480.00
0411 UPP RADIATOR GRILLE 53111 26540 Original 200.00
1401 WINDSCREEN 56101 26022 Original 550.00
1411 WINDSCREEN BOND KIT PZ49I 00C1131 Original 0.00
1423 WINDSCREEN 75531 26081 Original 60.00
MOULDING
f: OEM Parts Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtotal 32,870.00
u: Used parts
Total 32,870.00
Final Calculation
SGD SGD
Parts 32,870.00
Total Parts 32,870.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total 916.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 3,847.20
Total of Labour 3,847.20
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 408.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 1,713.60
Material Cost 680.82
Total Paint Including Material 2,394.42
Repair Cost Excludes GST 39,111.62
GST (+9.00%) 3,520.05
Repair Cost Included GST 42,631.67
Deductions (Excludes GST)
Repair Cost Discount (+20.00%) -7,822.32
Total Of Deductions (Excludes GST) -7,822.32
Grand Total Excludes GST 31,289.30
GST (+9.00%) 2,816.04
Grand Total Included GST 34,105.34
Comments
* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS
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Insurer Reference: DMCVSNAO00027282400
Repairer Reference: 073554
Date calculated: 05/03/2025 10:58 AM

Assessment Note

Full Report
Registration: GBL822H
Printed: 05/03/2025 11:00 AM

Author Date
dingauto 22/10/2024 6:18 PM
dingauto 22/10/2024 6:08 PM
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Text

DING AUTO CARROS ALLEN
DING AUTO CARROS ALLEN

Page 8 of 8 PRINT DATE 05/03/2025





